

Shyam Singh Vs. State of H.P. and Ors.

CWP No.2057 of 2024

31.03.2026 Present: Mr. Naresh Kumar Tomar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. L.N.Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents No. 1, 2 and 4.

Mr. Raman Jamalta, Advocate, for respondent No.5.

Mr. Rakesh Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 6 and 7.

Let respondents No.6 and 7 produce the record and officer from the Bank, conversant with the facts of the case, to also attend the hearing.

List on **01.04.2026.**

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

March 31, 2026
(R.Atal)